SANOFI INDIA LIMITED
Shareholding Pattern

Scrip Code: 500674 Quarter ending: September 2019

Declaration

Particular Yes/No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Category of

shareholder

(A) Promoter
& Promoter
Group

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

No. of fully
paid up
equity

shares held

No. of
shareholders

Total no.
shares held

2 1,39,09,587 | 1,39,09,587 1,39,09,587

N [o o] =To [113Y;
shares held in
dematerialized

form

1,39,09,587

(B) Public

25,615 91,21,035 91,21,035 39.60 91,21,035 39.60

89,96,397

(C1) Shares
underlying
DRs

0.00 0.00

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

0.00 0.00

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non Public

0.00 0.00

Grand Total

25,617 2,30,30,622 | 2,30,30,622 | 100.00 2,30,30,622

100.00

2,29,05,984




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

0,
No. of fully 25 Gl v ol Number of
: total no. of .

paid up Total nos. equity shares
Category of Nos. of . shares ;

equity shares held in
shareholder shareholders (calculated o

shares held dematerialized

held as per SCRR, form
1957)As a %
- | of(AtB+C2) |

Al) Indian 0.00
A2) Foreign 0.00
Any Other 2 | 1,39,09,587 | 1,39,09,587 60.40 1,39,09,587
(specify)
Hoechst 1| 1,39,04,722 | 1,39,04,722 60.37 1,39,04,722
Gmbh
Sanofi 4,865 4,865 0.02 4,865
Sub Total A2 1,39,09,587 | 1,39,09,587 60.40 1,39,09,587
A=Al1+A2 1,39,09,587 | 1,39,09,587 60.40 1,39,09,587




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareh
OI%/mg No. of
0 equity
calcula q
shares
Lelzeny e No. of Total no ted as held in
Name of the ’ : per .
shareh shares demateria
Shareholder SCRR, .
older held lized
S 1957
form(Not
As a % .
of Applicabl
(A+B+C €)
B1)
Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
Mutual
Funds/ 24 3221585 | 32,21,585 13.99 32,21,585 | 13.99 32,21,535
Aditya Birla
Sun Life
Trustee
Private
Limited A/C 1 773075 7,73,075 3.36 7,73,075 3.36 7,73,075
Aditya Birla
Sun Life
Frontline
Equity Fund
Uti-
Mastershare 1 558103 5,58,103 2.42 5,58,103 2.42 5,58,103
Unit Scheme
Sbi Magnum 1| 412473 | 412473 179 | 412473 | 179 | 412,473
Global Fund
L&T Mutual
Fund Trustee
L|m|teo_I-L&T 1 369897 3,69,897 1.61 3,69,897 1.61 3,69,897
Emerging
Businesses
Fund
Reliance
Capital
Trustee
Company 1 356031 3,56,031 1.55 3,56,031 1.55 3,56,031
Limited A/C
Reliance
Growth Fund




Alternate
Investment
Funds

3149

3,149

0.01

3,149

0.01

3,149

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

132

3086745

30,86,745

13.40

30,86,745

13.40

30,86,745

Pinebridge
Investments
Gf Mauritius
Limited

530724

5,30,724

2.30

5,30,724

2.30

5,30,724

Aberdeen
Global Indian
Equity
Limited

499550

4,99,550

2.17

4,99,550

2.17

4,99,550

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

99483

99,483

0.43

99,483

0.43

98,933

Insurance
Companies

524861

5,24,861

2.28

5,24,861

2.28

5,24,861

Hdfc Life

Insurance
Company
Limited

254513

2,54,513

1.11

2,54,513

1.11

2,54,513

Sub Total B1

174

6935823

69,35,823

30.12

69,35,823

30.12

69,35,223

B2) Central
Government
| State
Government
(s)/
President of
India

0.00

0.00

B3) Non-
Institutions

0.00

0.00

Individual
share capital
upto Rs. 2
Lacs

23579

1274692

12,74,692

5.53

12,74,692

5.53

11,51,385

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

530

530

0.00

530

0.00

530

Any Other
(specify)

1860

909990

9,09,990

3.95

9,09,990

3.95

9,09,259

IEPF

31885

31,885

0.14

31,885

0.14

31,885

Trusts

606

606

0.00

606

0.00

606

HUF

586

36626

36,626

0.16

36,626

0.16

36,526




Non-Resident

. 748 | 239778 | 2,39,778 1.04 | 239778 | 1.04 2,39,548
Indian (NRI)

Unclaimed or

Suspense or 1 12650 12,650 0.05 12,650 | 0.05 12,650
Escrow

Account

Overseas

Corporate 1 500 500 0.00 500 0.00 500
Bodies

Clearing 69 2610 2,610 0.01 2610 | 0.01 2,610
Members

Bodies 451 | 585335 | 5.85,335 254 | 585335 | 254 5,84,934
Corporate

Sub Total B3 | 25441 | 2185212 | 21,85.212 049 | 2185212 | 949 | 2061174
B=B1+B2+B 25615 | 9121035 | 91,21,035 30.60 | 91,21,035 | 39.60 | 89,96,397

3




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Outstanding shares voting Disclosure of notes on

Serial Number of held in demat or rights shares which remain

\[o} shareholders unclaimed suspense which are unclaimed for public
account frozen shareholders

S i

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of , Number of
fully Total no. Shareholding equity shares
Category & . shares % calculated ,
Name of the Mo et paidup | ol | as per SCRR LE) I
sh shareholder(lll) equity _ 0 dematerialized
areholders(l) shares = 1957 As a % of form(XIV)(Not
held(IV) IV+V+VI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) Applicable)
C1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder
C2) Employee
Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of
shares of the company.

S| Name of the Name of the No. of % of total Date of reporting by
Trading Beneficial shares no. of the Trading
No.
SUEIES Member

Member Owner held
NIL NIL NIL NIL




