## **SANOFI INDIA LIMITED**

## **Shareholding Pattern**

Scrip Code: 500674 Quarter ending: September 2019

### **Declaration**

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

# Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	2	1,39,09,587	1,39,09,587	60.40	1,39,09,587	60.40	1,39,09,587
(B) Public	25,615	91,21,035	91,21,035	39.60	91,21,035	39.60	89,96,397
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	25,617	2,30,30,622	2,30,30,622	100.00	2,30,30,622	100.00	2,29,05,984

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00	
A2) Foreign				0.00	
Any Other (specify)	2	1,39,09,587	1,39,09,587	60.40	1,39,09,587
Hoechst Gmbh	1	1,39,04,722	1,39,04,722	60.37	1,39,04,722
Sanofi	1	4,865	4,865	0.02	4,865
Sub Total A2	2	1,39,09,587	1,39,09,587	60.40	1,39,09,587
A=A1+A2	2	1,39,09,587	1,39,09,587	60.40	1,39,09,587

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholder s	No. of shareh older	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareh olding % calcula ted as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C 2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Votin g right	No. of equity shares held in demateria lized form(Not Applicabl e)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	24	3221585	32,21,585	13.99	32,21,585	13.99	32,21,535
Aditya Birla Sun Life Trustee Private Limited A/C Aditya Birla Sun Life Frontline Equity Fund	1	773075	7,73,075	3.36	7,73,075	3.36	7,73,075
Uti- Mastershare Unit Scheme	1	558103	5,58,103	2.42	5,58,103	2.42	5,58,103
Sbi Magnum Global Fund	1	412473	4,12,473	1.79	4,12,473	1.79	4,12,473
L&T Mutual Fund Trustee Limited-L&T Emerging Businesses Fund	1	369897	3,69,897	1.61	3,69,897	1.61	3,69,897
Reliance Capital Trustee Company Limited A/C Reliance Growth Fund	1	356031	3,56,031	1.55	3,56,031	1.55	3,56,031

Alternate Investment Funds	3	3149	3,149	0.01	3,149	0.01	3,149
Foreign Portfolio Investors	132	3086745	30,86,745	13.40	30,86,745	13.40	30,86,745
Pinebridge Investments Gf Mauritius Limited	1	530724	5,30,724	2.30	5,30,724	2.30	5,30,724
Aberdeen Global Indian Equity Limited	1	499550	4,99,550	2.17	4,99,550	2.17	4,99,550
Financial Institutions/ Banks	9	99483	99,483	0.43	99,483	0.43	98,933
Insurance Companies	6	524861	5,24,861	2.28	5,24,861	2.28	5,24,861
Hdfc Life Insurance Company Limited	1	254513	2,54,513	1.11	2,54,513	1.11	2,54,513
Sub Total B1	174	6935823	69,35,823	30.12	69,35,823	30.12	69,35,223
B2) Central Government / State Government (s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	23579	1274692	12,74,692	5.53	12,74,692	5.53	11,51,385
NBFCs registered with RBI	2	530	530	0.00	530	0.00	530
Any Other (specify)	1860	909990	9,09,990	3.95	9,09,990	3.95	9,09,259
IEPF	1	31885	31,885	0.14	31,885	0.14	31,885
Trusts	3	606	606	0.00	606	0.00	606
HUF	586	36626	36,626	0.16	36,626	0.16	36,526

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	748	239778	2,39,778	1.04	2,39,778	1.04	2,39,548
Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	12650	12,650	0.05	12,650	0.05	12,650
Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	500	500	0.00	500	0.00	500
Clearing Members	69	2610	2,610	0.01	2,610	0.01	2,610
Bodies Corporate	451	585335	5,85,335	2.54	5,85,335	2.54	5,84,934
Sub Total B3	25441	2185212	21,85,212	9.49	21,85,212	9.49	20,61,174
B=B1+B2+B 3	25615	9121035	91,21,035	39.60	91,21,035	39.60	89,96,397

### Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Serial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders
1	253	12,650	-	-

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0	_	0.00	

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL